

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 30 OF 2004

MANGU KHAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 31 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 02/02/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.R. Bajwa, Sr. Adv.

M/s. Sushil Kr. Jain, Hemraj Gupta, H.D.

Thanvi, S. Singhania, Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kumar Karti Kay, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr.S.R. Bajwa, learned senior counsel for the appellant started his

arguments at 11.15 a.m. and concluded at 3.50 p.m. Thereafter Mr. Ajay

Choudhary, learned counsel for the complainant made his submissions for five minutes.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER